
Indigenous Tennis & Learning 
Kimberley Tour July Aug Sept 2022

Students Rackets Hours

Week 1:

Monday July 25th Morning

Noonkanbah Station 

1: Kulkarriya Community School 32 6 5

2: Ngalapita Remote Community School 11 3 5

Monday 25th July Afternoon

3: Yakanarra Remote Community School 18 5 4

4: Djugerari Remote Community School 8 3 4

Tuesday 26th & Wednesday 27th July 

5: Yiramalay/Wesley Studio School 11 4 5

6: Fitzroy Valley District High School 59 10 7

7: Bayulu Remote Community School 28 6 3

8: Muludja Aboriginal Community 18 4 3

Friday 29th July

9: Yiyili Aboriginal Community School 19 5 5

Week 2:

Monday 1st Aug & Tuesday 2nd Aug

10: Halls Creek District High School 52 9 7

11: Mulan Aboriginal Community 15 3 7

12: Balgo Aboriginal Community Luurnpa Catholic 

School

53 9 7

13: Billiluna Aboriginal Community @ Balgo 8 2 7

Wed 3th Aug 

14: Ngalanganpum School, Warmun Community 17 4 4

15: Dawul Remote Community School – Doon Doon 18 3 4

Thursday 4th Aug & Friday 5th Aug

16: Kununurra District High School 64 9 5

17: St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School, Kununurra 53 6 4

18: Wyndham District High School  6 2 4

19: St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School, Wyndham 22 4 4

Week 3: 

NITC Darwin Fri – Sunday 12th 13th 14th Aug 16 25

Week 4:

Monday 15th & Fri 19th

20: Timber Creek School 24 3 3

21: Bulla Camp School 10 3 3

22: Purnululu Remote Community School 34 5 4

23: Wananami Remote Community School @ Fitzroy Rec Centre 32 4 3

Week 5:

Monday 22nd & Tuesday 23rd Aug

24: Derby District High School (includes Pandanus Park) 72 8 7

25: Holy Rosary School Derby 48 6 5

26: Nyikina Mangala Community School 9 4 6

27: Sacred Heart School, Beagle Bay Community Thursday 41 5 7

Friday 26th Aug 

28: Ardyaloon Aboriginal Community 46 6 7

29: Christ the King Catholic School (Lombadina) 38 6 7

Week 6:

Monday 29th – Wednesday 31st Aug 

30: Broome Senior High School 48 6 7

31: Broome Primary School 82 8 7

32: Cable Beach Primary School 62 10 7

Friday 2nd Sept

33: La Grange Remote Community School, Bidyadanga 42 12 5

Additional Communities:

34: Kintore Remote Community School (NT) 19 6 6

35: Kiwirrkurra Remote Community School 18 4 6

Students                          Rackets                    Hours on Court 1,153 218 184

Kilometres Travelled 20,000


